
TR-2 TR1

500/220-13,2 kV - 375 MVA 500/220-13,2 kV - 375 MVA
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ESQUEMA UNIFILAR SIMPLIFICADO                                              
CENTRAL YACYRETA, E. T. RINCON Y E. T. AYOLAS

DEPARTAMENTO TÉCNICO

Barra 1

Barra 2

Operado por 
YACYLEC

Operado por 
LITSA

Operado por 
YACYLEC

Operado por 
YACYLEC

LITSA YACYLEC

TESA

CTM

Operado por 
YACYLEC

E. T. VHA 500 kV

E. T. AYOLAS 500 kV

E. T. AYOLAS 220 kV

LITSA

G1 G03 G04 G05 G06 G07 G08 G09 G10G02 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16 G17 G18 G19 G20

5ST03

5SL03

5SA03

5DA03

5SB03

5SC03

5DC04

5SB04

Línea Rincón Garabí 1 Línea

Rincón - Mercedes -
Gral. Rodriguez

Línea
Rincón Salto Grande 1

500 kV

BARRA B

500 kV

BARRA A

Línea

Rincón Paso de la Patria
Futura Línea

Rincón Resistencia 2

∆

5SB06

5DB06

5SA06

5SC06

5DC06

5SC05

5SA05 5SA07

5DA07

5SB07

5SC07

5DC08

5SC08

5SA08

5DB08

5SB08

5SA09

5DA09

5SB09

5SC09

5DC10

5SC10

5SA10

5DB10

5SB10 5SB12

5DB12

5SA12

5SC12

5DC12

5SC11

5SB11

5DA11

5SA11

A barra de 132 kV

5SA00

5SB00

5SL07 5SL09 5SL11

5SL125SL105SL085SL06

5ST07 5ST09 5ST11

5ST06 5ST08 5ST10 5ST12

5RE107

5RN107 5RN207

5RE207

5SN107

5SR107 5SR207

5SN207

R9L5RI

(80 MVAR)

5SR09

5RN109

51B5RI

(80 MVAR)

5SR111

Línea Rincón Garabí 2 YAC 1 YAC 2 YAC 3

5SA02

5DB02

5SC02

5SB02

5SA01

5DC02

5SL02

5ST02

33 kV

5DA05

5SB05

5DA01

5SB01

5SC01

Línea Rincón San Isidro

5ST01

5SL01

5SL05

5RN105

5RE105 (120 MVAR)

5SR105

5SN105

5ST05

VILLALBIN

389-14

352-72

389-13

389-18

352-74

389-17

389-12

352-71

389-11

389-16

389-15

389-27

352-73

SAN PATRICIO 1

389-19

R1

20 MVAR

SAN PATRICIO 2

389-60

220 kV

389-22

352-77

389-23

389-26
389-20

389-28

352-79352-75 352-81

389-29

YAC 2 (LP2)

TR-3

40/30/15 MVA

589-T5

589-33

589-34

552-84

23 kV

66 kV

TR-4

150 kVA

T

500 kV

BARRA 1

500 kV

BARRA 2

289-44

252-91

289-43

289-T1
289-49

PROL2

DCPOL2

289--48

252-89

289-47

289-46

252-90

289-45

289-36

252-88

289-35

289-40

252-86

289-39

DCPOL1

289-T2

289-41

PROL1

289-T10

289-50

PROT2

PRAT2

289-T8

289-42

PROT1

PRAT1

289-53

252-93

289-52

252-99

289-56

289-51

289-55

252-94

289-54

289-T3

289-T13

RO-02

3 x 26,67MVAR

389-65

389-64

352-98

T3T3

389-63

389-66

352-97

389-59

352-95

389-32

352-83

389-31

389-61

389-62

352-96

389-58

352-82

389-57

T4 T12 T11

389-67 389-68 389-69

T7 T9

389-110 389-111

289-38

252-87

289-37

FUTURO FUTURO


